DATE

OPP. ITEM/OFFER

SPONSOR

AGES

03/04

03/05
03/11
03/14

03/17
03/25
03/29

03/31
04/03

DET

TOR

TOR
B

MIN
TOR
MIN

B
ATL

Rally Towel
Magnet Schedule

Bird of Paradise Flower
Orioles Clothing Hanger

Orioles Luggage Tag
Kids Run the Bases

Plush Cow

Go Green Day
Seniors Run the Bases
Youth Baseball Day

All Faiths Food Drive
Fireworks Night

Visit Sarasota County

Beneva Flowers

Hung-By

SRQ Airport

Schofield, Hand &
Bright Orthopaedics
Chick-fil-A

Waste Pro

The Sarasota YMCA

Coast Cadillac

All Fans
All Fans

1 1,000 women
1° 3,000 fans 15 & over

1% 3,000 fans 15 & over
All fans 14 & under, post-game

1% 3,000 fans
All fans 55 & over, post-game
Pre-game parade for

pre-registered youth

Post-game



