DATE	OPP.	ITEM/OFFER	SPONSOR	<u>AGES</u>
03/04	DET	Rally Towel		All Fans
		Magnet Schedule	Visit Sarasota County	All Fans
		Bird of Paradise Flower	Beneva Flowers	1 st 1 ,000 women
03/05	TOR	Orioles Clothing Hange	r Hung-By	1 st 3,000 fans 15 & over
03/11	TOR	Orioles Luggage Tag	SRQ Airport	1 st 3,000 fans 15 & over
03/14	TB	Kids Run the Bases	Schofield, Hand &	All fans 14 & under, post-game
			Bright Orthopaedics	
		Plush Cow	Chick-fil-A	1 st 3,000 fans
03/17	MIN	Go Green Day	Waste Pro	
03/25	TOR	Seniors Run the Bases		All fans 55 & over, post-game
03/29	MIN	Youth Baseball Day	The Sarasota YMCA	Pre-game parade for
				pre-registered youth
03/31	ТВ	All Faiths Food Drive		
04/03	ATL	Fireworks Night	Coast Cadillac	Post-game